Se
ns
or
 S
ys
te
m
sAutomatic measuring device

Installation example
MD Automatic Unit-compatible micrometer specifications
Configuration
P O I N T
Reproduces the measurement operations of a skilled technician.*2
*2: Patented (Japan, the US, and China)
STOPSTART Extension Partial retraction Measuring
face contact
Application of
measuring force
Measurement
completed RetractionContact Measuring unit body Controller
PC PLC
Order No Model No. Measuring range (mm) Resolution (mm) Spindle displacement*4 (mm) Notes
293-100-20 MDH-25MC 0 to 25 0.0001 0.5 Ultra-high precision type
293-140-40 MD-E25 0 to 25
0.001
2
High speed and high accuracy
Dust- and water-protected (IP65)
(QuantuMike)
293-141-40 MD-E50 25 to 50
293-142-40 MD-E75 50 to 75
293-143-40 MD-E100 75 to 100
293-234-30 MDC-25MXT 0 to 25
0.5
Dust- and water-protected (IP65)
293-235-30 MDC-50MXT 25 to 50
293-236-30 MDC-75MXT 50 to 75
293-237-30 MDC-100MXT 75 to 100
ー MHN2-25MX*5 0 to 25 Dust- and water-protected (IP65) (Micrometer head)
*4: Per thimble rotation
*5: Compatible by custom specifications for MD Automatic Unit
Mean (mm) Max. (µm)